GEICMA & SANDK P o
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METOLIVE, pa——ry
- g Official TimeKeeper
MILANO-RHO FIERA - I2 NOVEMBRE 2023
Int SX Eicma Rd 6 SX 250 Lites - Main Event
Sort by position La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 1 - # 81 HSU B. T;'?E‘if‘%;gs 11 40.823 +02.037  14:21:51.960 8 41.719 +02.621  14:19:57.887 6 56.224 +17.317  14:18:47.689
1 32703  +05.055 141504836 12 39.761 +00.975  14:22:31.721 9 42.363 +03.265  14:20:40.250 7 42.209 +03.302  14:19:29.898
) 38307 £00459  14:1543.143 Po. 4 - # 37 QUARTI Y. Tf;gr:‘ng% 10 43.148 +04.050  14:21:23.398 8 41.358 +02.451  14:20:11.256
3 40.283 +02435 141623426 1 31796 +-06.743  14:15:0383 11 42.626 +03.528  14:22:06.024 9 44.096 +05.189  14:20:55.352
4 47.957 £00105 141701383 , Y 1411542378 12 45.215 +06.117  14:22:51.239 10 42.406 +03.499  14:21:37.758
5 e 1227:39231 3 40155 01616  14:16:22.533 Po.7-#204 VOLPICELLIE. 50401 11 42637 +03730  14:22:20.3%
6 39.636 +01.788  14:18:18.867 4 43.320 +04.781  14:17:05.853 1 40.397  +-00-605  14:15:12.440 Po. 10 - # 89 BERTO T. Difi' ;rg‘;
7 38.776 +00.928  14:18:57.643 5 44.769 +06.230  14:17:50.622 2 43,527 +02.525  14:15:55.967 1 38.909 +-02-519  14:15:10.952
8 38.872 +01.024  14:19:36.515 6 40.042 +01.503  14:18:30.664 3 41.637 +00.635  14:16:37.604 2 43.365 +01.937  14:15:54.317
9 38.121 +00.273  14:20:14.636 7 39.543 +01.004  14:19:10.207 4 41.289 +00.287  14:17:18.893 3 41.917 +00.489  14:16:36.234
10 40.013 +02.165  14:20:54.649 8 39.907 +01.368  14:19:50.114 5 41.301 +00.299  14:18:00.194 4 41.547 +00.119  14:17:17.781
11 39.161 +01.313  14:21:33.810 9 39.460 +00.921  14:20:29.574 [ 41.002EE— 14:18:41.196 5 41.460 +00.032  14:17:59.241
12 39.538 +01.690  14:22:13.348 10 40.578 +02.039  14:21:10.152 7 43,537 +02.535  14:19:24.733 6 14:18:40.669
Po. 2 - # 499 KATRINAK J. lilfizf’rén;% 11 40.790 +02.251  14:21:50.942 8 41.206 +00.204  14:20:05.939 7 46.520 +05.092  14:19:27.189
1 33.580 +05.526  14:15:05.623 12 40.868 +02329  14:22:31.810 9 41.008 +00.006  14:20:46.947 8 42.569 +01.141  14:20:09.758
) 39.653 S00547 1411545276 Po. 5 - #22 GIUZIO R. Tf;;r;g% 10 42.109 +01.107  14:21:29.056 9 44.953 +03.525  14:20:54.711
3 39.969 100863 14:16:25.245 ) 10882 VOLET6 1411512925 11 42.268 +01.266  14:22:11.324 10 45.081 +03.653  14:21:39.792
4 39.472 +00366 141704717 5 12212 03206 141555137 12 42.495 +01.493  14:22:53.819 11 44.834 +03.406  14:22:24.626
5 39349 +00243  14:17:44.066 3 40574  +olses 141635711 Po. 8- # 11 BOSI G. o Po.11-#373 BONETTAA. 71|00
6 40.085 +00.979  14:18:24.151 30006 14:17:14.717 1 41.625 +00.673  14:15:13.668 1 43.891 +02.063  14:15:15.934
7 - 14:19:03.257 5 39.021 +00.015  14:17:53.738 2 43.116 +02.164  14:15:56.784 2 43.431 +01.603  14:15:59.365
8 39.859 +00.753  14:19:43.116 6 40.139 +01.133  14:18:33.877 3 41.870 +00.918  14:16:38.654 3 42.980 +01.152  14:16:42.345
9 39.888 +00.782  14:20:23.004 7 40.368 +01.362  14:19:14.245 4 45.645 +04.693  14:17:24.299 4 43.112 +01.284  14:17:25.457
10 41.079 +01.973  14:21:04.083 8 39.725 +00.719  14:19:53.970 5 eeee14:18:05.251 5 44.253 +02.425  14:18:09.710
11 40.976 +01.870  14:21:45.059 9 39.618 +00.612  14:20:33.588 6 41.096 +00.144  14:18:46.347 6 42.828 +01.000  14:18:52.538
12 40.965 +01.859  14:22:26.024 10 39.728 +00.722  14:21:13.316 7 41.483 +00.531  14:19:27.830 YA  41.823 R 14:19:34.366
Po. 3 - # 241 MENEGHELLO ( qur_g‘; 11 40.020 +01.014  14:21:53.336 8 41.977 +01.025  14:20:09.807 8 41.964 +00.136  14:20:16.330
1 39.631 100845 141511674 12 39.742 +00.736  14:22:33.078 9 42.366 +01.414  14:20:52.173 9 42.106 +00.278  14:20:58.436
5 41438 v02652 141553112 Po. 6 - # 31 BASSI E. Iilf;;rlsrgol 10 43.775 +02.823  14:21:35.948 10 44.270 +02.442  14:21:42.706
3 e 121631898 1 36086  +-03.002 14150812 11 41.724 +00.772  14:22:17.672 11 42.397 +00.569  14:22:25.103
4 395844 00758 141711442 2 e 11547.027 Po.9-#421 BARBAGLIAE. *7 10"
5 40.377 +01.591  14:17:51.819 3 41.523 +02.425  14:16:28.750 1 39.582 +00.675  14:15:11.625
6 40.051 +01.265  14:18:31.870 4 40.446 +01.348  14:17:09.196 2 39.450 +00.543  14:15:51.075
7 39.514 +00.728  14:19:11.384 5 41.602 +02.504  14:17:50.798 3 39.564 +00.657  14:16:30.639
8 39.739 +00.953  14:19:51.123 6 44.399 +05.301  14:18:35.197 a4 - 14:17:09.546
9 39.649 +00.863  14:20:30.772 7 40.971 +01.873  14:19:16.168 5 41.919 +03.012  14:17:51.465
10 40.365 +01.579  14:21:11.137
Fastest lap: 37.848
Dfficial Supplier: Motorcycle Partners: Sponsored by:
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MILANO-RHD FIERA - I2 NOVEMBRE 2023
Int SX Eicma Rd 6 SX 250 Lites - Main Event
Sort by position Laptimes mgmt'[;”[;?g
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 12 - # 12 SANTANDREA | ™ 7" Po. 15 - # 440 BRILLI A. o
1 41.435  +-00.876  14:15:13.478 1 40.617 +-01.869  14:15:12.660
2 44.549 +02.238  14:15:58.027 2 44.450 +01.964  14:15:57.110
3 42.913 +00.602  14:16:40.940 El  42.4860 14:16:39.596
4 44.082 +01771  14:17:25.022 4 45.210 +02.724  14:17:24.806
5 46.284 +03.973  14:18:11.306 5  1:08.082 +25.596  14:18:32.888
6 42.356 +00.045  14:18:53.662 6 44.790 +02304  14:19:17.678
7 e 14:19:35.973 7 42.658 +00.172 14:20:00.336
8 43.428 +01.117  14:20:19.401 8 44.358 +01.872  14:20:44.694
9 42.941 +00.630  14:21:02.342 9 43.564 +01.078  14:21:28.258
10 44.571 +02.260  14:21:46.913 10 44.212 +01.726  14:22:12.470
11 45.133 +02.822  14:22:32.046 11 45.928 +03.442  14:22:58.398
Po.13-#666 OLDANIR. "y 1|
1 40.192 +-01.-186 14:15:12.235
2 42.266 +00.888 14:15:54.501
3 43.069 +01.691 14:16:37.570
4 48.899 +07.521  14:17:26.469
5 42.328 +00.950 14:18:08.797
6 42.258 +00.880 14:18:51.055
7 seeeee 14:19:32.433
8 41.730 +00.352 14:20:14.163
9 43.181 +01.803 14:20:57.344
10 52.564 +11.186 14:21:49.908
11 46.849 +05.471 14:22:36.757
Po. 14 - # 724 CANTERGIANI ' 110
1 48.743 +06.557 14:15:20.786
2 42.862 +00.676 14:16:03.648
3 42.708 +00.522 14:16:46.356
4 ceeeee 14:17:28.542
5 43.845 +01.659 14:18:12.387
6 44.013 +01.827 14:18:56.400
7 43,967 +01.781 14:19:40.367
8 44.980 +02.794 14:20:25.347
9 47.168 +04.982 14:21:12.515
10 46.936 +04.750 14:21:59.451
11 44.081 +01.895 14:22:43.532
Fastest lap: 37.848
Dfficial Supplier: Motorcycle Partners: Sponsored by:
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